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P L U M A S  C O U N T Y ,  C A L I F O R N I AP L U M A S  C O U N T Y ,  C A L I F O R N I A

TOM McGOWAN ▬ SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 3

DISTRICT 3 DEMOGRAPHICS*
Population - 3,980
Total Housing - 4,923 

Occupied Housing - 1,932
Vacant Housing - 2,991

*Calculated from the 2020 U.S. De cenni al  Census
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